ZADYMA
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Fundacja Aktywne Beskidy
2023-01-21

Szczyrk

13.5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ZADYMA, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 GRUBKA BARTOSZ 312 TRIO TEAM
2 BUCZYNSKI ADAM 305 NON STOP TRAIL
3 LUKOSZ TOMASZ 333 ANNA HALSKA COACHING
4 SAWICKI MAREK 346 SKLEPSONO.PL
5 HALSKA ANIA 313 ANNA HALSKA COACHING
6 MARSZALEK MARCIN 336
7 MASARCZYK SZYMON 337 TRI&MORE
8 FOLTYNIAK PAWEL 306
9 STROJNY PAWEL 315
10 FRANCUZ KONRAD 307 VEGE RUNNERS
11 KUTKA SEAWEK 328
12 KAMINSKI MAREK 318
13 WYSLUCH IZABELA 363
14 LORANC PAWEL 502 WILD BUCHAYS
15 SROMEK DAWID 352 KSBYSTRA
16 SZLEZAK EDWARD 354 EWELINA RUNNERS
17 RAK MIREK 345
18 KEDZIOR MACIE) 321
19 GORECKI WOJCIECH 309
20 BOGOBOWICZ DOMINIK 304
21 KAJSTURA KATARZYNA 317 KW BIELSKO BIALA
22 ZIMNY JAKUB 364
23 WEGOREK MONIKA 357
24 NYC-ZIMNY GOSIA 340 4TRITEAM
25 KARNOWKA JAROSEAW 319
26 WOJCIK JACEK 362
27 KLAG MARIAN 325 TOP33
28  ZIOLEK MIROSEAW 365 STAY INSANE/ BANDA GRUDNIA
29 BIELAWSKI PAWEL 301
30 WIECZOREK DARIUSZ 358
31 BAKPIOTR 509
32 MAREK SLAWEK 335 WILD BUCHAYS
33 LIPINSKA MARTA 332
34 KIELBASA ARTUR 322
35 WAWRZYNIAK MARIUSZ 356
36 KARWAT ROBERT 320
37 POLANOWSKI MAREK 343 NGB KLOBUCK
38 GORSKI JAKUB 310 RAPID RUNNERS TEAM
39 NIGRINI BEATA 339 TROWEL MASTER RACING TEAM
40 FRANCZAK KATARZYNA 308
41 SIEMION ARTUR 347
42 SLUZALEK MALGORZATA 349
43 GRAJDEK WIKTOR 311
44 STON LESZEK 353
45  SIWINSKA GOSIA 348
46 BIELEC PATRYK 302 500CC SZKOA MISTRZOW ENDURO

B4SPGRT

ZaWODY SPORTOWE

INTELMGENTHE

M-scowosé
OSIEK
KRAKOW
USTRON
LIPOWA
CIESZYN
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
GLIWICE
MIEDZYBRODZIE BIALSKIE
KRAKOW
MOGILANY
RYBNIK
RZESZOW
SKOCZOW
KozY
BYSTRA
KATOWICE
BYTOM - STROSZEK
ZACZERNIE
SZCZYRK
CZESTOCHOWA
USTRON
KRAKOW
BYTOM
KRAKOW
WODZISEAW SLASKI
BYTOM
RYBARZOWICE
JACKOW
LEGNICA
WARSZAWA
LODYGOWICE
£ODYGOWICE
WARSZAWA
LESZCZYNY
CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY
MIKOLOW
KLOBUCK
TYCHY
GLIWICE
KRAKOW
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
GLIWICE
LAZY
WARSZAWA
TYCHY
RYBNIK

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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OPEN M
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Kat.
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K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
K1
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
K2
M 12
M13
M 14
M15
M 16
M17
M18
K3
M19
K4
K5
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
K6
M 28
M29
M 30
M31
M 32

K8
M33
K9
M 34
M35
K10
M 36

7.5km

00:59:15
01:02:08
01:01:59
01:07:34
01:07:25
01:10:05
01:07:43
01:11:11
01:11:13
01:13:44
01:10:10
01:15:31
01:16:44
01:19:00
01:16:33
01:17:42
01:18:27
01:19:01
01:23:21
01:23:35
01:22:43
01:24:31
01:29:17
01:25:55
01:23:49
01:27:43
01:29:23
01:35:15
01:35:22
01:35:39
01:34:37
01:34:35
01:38:15
01:35:27
01:35:29
01:35:25
01:31:03
01:43:17
01:35:14
01:36:06
01:41:02
01:37:23
01:42:21
01:37:45
01:46:47
01:46:52

Netto
01:31:40.35
01:35:00.45
01:36:12.00
01:41:28.95
01:43:23.40
01:45:25.75
01:45:27.10
01:47:52.20
01:47:57.80
01:48:58.95
01:50:48.40
01:51:05.75
01:54:09.20
01:56:43.40
01:57:11.75
01:58:09.20
01:58:30.55
02:02:11.90
02:03:11.50
02:03:19.30
02:04:49.15
02:09:44.30
02:09:48.80
02:09:53.95
02:10:28.75
02:17:40.85
02:20:41.45
02:23:13.95
02:25:10.00
02:26:24.80
02:28:25.45
02:28:25.95
02:29:23.65
02:29:31.60
02:29:31.80
02:30:18.65
02:30:37.80
02:34:11.60
02:34:25.45
02:35:32.50
02:38:49.90
02:40:54.35
02:42:44.90
02:44:41.70
02:46:25.80
02:49:23.30

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
01:31:41.85
01:35:01.95
01:36:13.50
01:41:31.55
01:43:26.50
01:45:30.90
01:45:31.20
01:47:57.75
01:47:59.75
01:49:00.75
01:50:54.05
01:51:07.75
01:54:09.20
01:56:43.40
01:57:15.10
01:58:12.90
01:58:34.20
02:02:15.55
02:03:19.20
02:03:21.30
02:04:51.55
02:09:48.95
02:09:52.45
02:09:57.00
02:10:33.95
02:17:44.00
02:20:46.60
02:23:23.80
02:25:14.40
02:26:35.30
02:28:28.70
02:28:28.75
02:29:30.05
02:29:34.85
02:29:34.95
02:30:27.80
02:30:39.95
02:34:20.45
02:34:30.95
02:35:36.75
02:39:02.10
02:41:00.20
02:42:52.95
02:44:46.25
02:46:32.80
02:49:26.95

min/km

6:47
7:02
7:07
7:30
7:39
7:48
7:48
7:59
7:59
8:04
8:12
8:13
8:27
8:38
8:40
8:45
8:46
9:03
9:07
9:08
9:14
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:39
10:11
10:25
10:36
10:45
10:50
10:59
10:59
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:08
11:09
11:25
11:26
11:31
11:45
11:55
12:03
12:11
12:19
12:32

1/3

km/h

8.8
8.5
8.4

8
7.8
7.7
7.7
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.3
7.3
71
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.8
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.5
6.2
6.2
6.2
6.2
5.9
5.8
5.7
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.1

5

5
4.9
4.9
4.8



ZADYMA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Nazwisko i imie
KURYSIA PIOTR
KIRWIEL KAMIL
MICHALSKA NIKOLETTA
KOZDRON MATEUSZ
KIELBASA KAROLINA
SMAGA JAN
POLANOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
MACIEJEWSKA LIDIA
JARUGA DAMIAN
MACIEJEWSKA DAGMARA
SMAGA ANTONI
OLENSKA AGNIESZKA
WOJTOWICZ KAROLINA
KUCZEK GRZEGORZ
MANIURA ADAM
LEPA-ROMAN MAGDALENA
WILK RAFAL
JABLONSKI KAZIMIERZ
WOSKO GABRIELA
MIKOLAJCZAK MAGDALENA

ZADYMA, OPEN K
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Nazwisko i imie
HALSKA ANIA
WYSLUCH IZABELA
KAJSTURA KATARZYNA
WEGOREK MONIKA
NYC-ZIMNY GOSIA
LIPINSKA MARTA
NIGRINI BEATA
FRANCZAK KATARZYNA
SLUZALEK MALGORZATA
SIWINSKA GOSIA
MICHALSKA NIKOLETTA
KIELBASA KAROLINA
MACIEJEWSKA LIDIA
MACIEJEWSKA DAGMARA
OLENSKA AGNIESZKA
WOJTOWICZ KAROLINA
LEPA-ROMAN MAGDALENA
WOSKO GABRIELA
MIKOLAJCZAK MAGDALENA

ZADYMA, OPEN M

M-ce

~No U~ WN P

Nazwisko i imie
GRUBKA BARTOSZ
BUCZYNSKI ADAM
£UKOSZ TOMASZ
SAWICKI MAREK
MARSZALEK MARCIN
MASARCZYK SZYMON
FOLTYNIAK PAWEL

Nr
503
324
338
326
323
351
344
226
314
225
350
341
360
327
334
331
359
501
361
508

Nr
313
363
317

340
332
339
308
349
348
338
323
226
225
341
360
331
361
508

Nr
312
305
333
346
336
337
306

Klub
HIGHLANDERS

KULULULU TEAM

SIOSTRY MADIZAR
SIOSTRY MADIZAR
133BLP

SEKCJA PIASKI
SPRINTER PRADY
STG WARSZAWA

Klub
ANNA HALSKA COACHING

KW BIELSKO BIALA
ATRITEAM

TROWEL MASTER RACING TEAM

SIOSTRY MADIZAR
SIOSTRY MADIZAR

STG WARSZAWA

Klub
TRIO TEAM
NON STOP TRAIL
ANNA HALSKA COACHING
SKLEPSONO.PL

TRI&MORE

M-scowos¢
BUJAKOW
BARTOSZYCE
TARNOW
BOBROWNIKI WIELKIE
ZORY
LUBLIN
BRZEZNIO
SOSNOWIEC
RYBNIK
SOSNOWIEC
LOPIENNIK
GLIWICE
GLIWICE
CZECHOWICE DZIEDZICE
BYTOM
BOLSZEWO
PIASKI
PRADY
WARSZAWA
ZORY

M-scowosé
CIESZYN
SKOCZOW
USTRON
BYTOM
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
GLIWICE
KRAKOW
GLIWICE
TYCHY
TARNOW
ZORY
SOSNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
GLIWICE
GLIWICE
BOLSZEWO
WARSZAWA
ZORY

M-scowos¢
OSIEK
KRAKOW
USTRON
LIPOWA
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
GLIWICE
MIEDZYBRODZIE BIALSKIE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

37
38
11
39
12
40
41
13
42
14
43
15
16
44
45
17
46
47
18
19

M. kat
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M. kat

~No U A WN P

K/M

M 37
M 38
K11
M 39
K12
M 40
M 41
K13
M 42
K 14
M43
K15
K 16
M 44
M 45
K17
M 46
M 47
K18
K19

K/M
K1
K2

K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4

M6
M7

7.5km
01:46:57
01:49:18
01:23:27
01:25:26
01:56:57
01:53:44
01:51:16
02:16:27

02:16:30
02:17:05
02:06:22
02:07:09
02:17:58
02:20:08
02:13:27
02:10:54
02:29:46
02:30:38
02:56:14

7.5km
01:07:25
01:16:44
01:22:43
01:29:17
01:25:55
01:38:15
01:35:14
01:36:06
01:37:23
01:46:47
01:23:27
01:56:57
02:16:27
02:16:30
02:06:22
02:07:09
02:13:27
02:30:38
02:56:14

7.5km
00:59:15
01:02:08
01:01:59
01:07:34
01:10:05
01:07:43
01:11:11

Netto
02:52:16.15
02:53:27.05
02:54:31.75
02:54:32.45
02:58:15.65
03:01:58.50
03:04:25.00
03:30:29.95
03:32:31.35
03:34:14.15
03:35:05.90
03:38:56.85
03:38:57.15
03:44:13.60
03:44:23.95
03:49:03.85
03:57:09.50
04:05:03.10
04:05:43.55
05:29:26.00

Netto
01:43:23.40
01:54:09.20
02:04:49.15
02:09:48.80
02:09:53.95
02:29:23.65
02:34:25.45
02:35:32.50
02:40:54.35
02:46:25.80
02:54:31.75
02:58:15.65
03:30:29.95
03:34:14.15
03:38:56.85
03:38:57.15
03:49:03.85
04:05:43.55
05:29:26.00

Netto
01:31:40.35
01:35:00.45
01:36:12.00
01:41:28.95
01:45:25.75
01:45:27.10
01:47:52.20

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
02:52:24.90
02:53:37.20
02:54:31.75
02:54:32.45
02:58:21.60
03:02:08.45
03:04:27.40
03:30:37.95
03:32:32.70
03:34:22.15
03:35:17.35
03:39:03.05
03:39:03.40
03:44:20.05
03:44:29.30
03:49:11.15
03:57:09.50
04:05:12.95
04:05:50.70
05:29:26.00

Brutto
01:43:26.50
01:54:09.20
02:04:51.55
02:09:52.45
02:09:57.00
02:29:30.05
02:34:30.95
02:35:36.75
02:41:00.20
02:46:32.80
02:54:31.75
02:58:21.60
03:30:37.95
03:34:22.15
03:39:03.05
03:39:03.40
03:49:11.15
04:05:50.70
05:29:26.00

Brutto
01:31:41.85
01:35:01.95
01:36:13.50
01:41:31.55
01:45:30.90
01:45:31.20
01:47:57.75

min/km
12:45
12:50
12:55
12:55
13:12
13:28
13:39
15:35
15:44
15:52
15:55
16:13
16:13
16:36
16:37
16:58
17:34
18:09
18:12
24:24

min/km

7:39

8:27

9:14

9:36

9:37
11:03
11:26
11:31
11:55
12:19
12:55
13:12
15:35
15:52
16:13
16:13
16:58
18:12
24:24

min/km
6:47
7:02
7:07
7:30
7:48
7:48
7:59

2/3

km/h
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.4
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.4
3.3
3.3
2.5

km/h
8.8
8.5
8.4

7.7
7.5



ZADYMA, OPEN M c.d.

M-ce
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47

Nazwisko i imie
STROJNY PAWEL
FRANCUZ KONRAD
KUTKA SEAWEK
KAMINSKI MAREK
LORANC PAWEL
SROMEK DAWID
SZLEZAK EDWARD
RAK MIREK
KEDZIOR MACIE)
GORECKI WOJCIECH
BOGOBOWICZ DOMINIK
ZIMNY JAKUB
KARNOWKA JAROSLAW
WOJCIK JACEK
KLAG MARIAN
ZIOLEK MIROSEAW
BIELAWSKI PAWEL
WIECZOREK DARIUSZ
BAK PIOTR
MAREK SEAWEK
KIELBASA ARTUR
WAWRZYNIAK MARIUSZ
KARWAT ROBERT
POLANOWSKI MAREK
GORSKI JAKUB
SIEMION ARTUR
GRAJDEK WIKTOR
STON LESZEK
BIELEC PATRYK
KURYSIA PIOTR
KIRWIEL KAMIL
KOZDRON MATEUSZ
SMAGA JAN
POLANOWSKI PRZEMYSLAW
JARUGA DAMIAN
SMAGA ANTONI
KUCZEK GRZEGORZ
MANIURA ADAM
WILK RAFAL
JABLONSKI KAZIMIERZ

321

319

325
365
301
358
509
335
322
356
320
343
310
347
311
353
302
503
324
326
351
344
314
350
327
334
359

Klub

VEGE RUNNERS
WILD BUCHAYS

KS BYSTRA
EWELINA RUNNERS

TOP33
STAY INSANE/ BANDA GRUDNIA

WILD BUCHAYS

NGB KtOBUCK
RAPID RUNNERS TEAM

500CC SZKOtA MISTRZOW ENDURO
HIGHLANDERS

KULULULU TEAM
133BLP

SEKCJA PIASKI
SPRINTER PRADY

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
MOGILANY
RYBNIK
RZESZOW
KozY
BYSTRA
KATOWICE
BYTOM - STROSZEK
ZACZERNIE
SZCZYRK
CZESTOCHOWA
KRAKOW
WODZISEAW SLASKI
BYTOM
RYBARZOWICE
JACKOW
LEGNICA
WARSZAWA
LODYGOWICE
£ODYGOWICE
LESZCZYNY
CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY
MIKOLOW
KLOBUCK
TYCHY
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
LAZY
WARSZAWA
RYBNIK
BUJAKOW
BARTOSZYCE
BOBROWNIKI WIELKIE
LUBLIN
BRZEZNIO
RYBNIK
LOPIENNIK
CZECHOWICE DZIEDZICE
BYTOM
PIASKI
PRADY

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

K/M
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M29
M 30
M31
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47

7.5km
01:11:13
01:13:44
01:10:10
01:15:31
01:19:00
01:16:33
01:17:42
01:18:27
01:19:01
01:23:21
01:23:35
01:24:31
01:23:49
01:27:43
01:29:23
01:35:15
01:35:22
01:35:39
01:34:37
01:34:35
01:35:27
01:35:29
01:35:25
01:31:03
01:43:17
01:41:02
01:42:21
01:37:45
01:46:52
01:46:57
01:49:18
01:25:26
01:53:44
01:51:16

02:17:05
02:17:58
02:20:08
02:10:54
02:29:46

Netto
01:47:57.80
01:48:58.95
01:50:48.40
01:51:05.75
01:56:43.40
01:57:11.75
01:58:09.20
01:58:30.55
02:02:11.90
02:03:11.50
02:03:19.30
02:09:44.30
02:10:28.75
02:17:40.85
02:20:41.45
02:23:13.95
02:25:10.00
02:26:24.80
02:28:25.45
02:28:25.95
02:29:31.60
02:29:31.80
02:30:18.65
02:30:37.80
02:34:11.60
02:38:49.90
02:42:44.90
02:44:41.70
02:49:23.30
02:52:16.15
02:53:27.05
02:54:32.45
03:01:58.50
03:04:25.00
03:32:31.35
03:35:05.90
03:44:13.60
03:44:23.95
03:57:09.50
04:05:03.10

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:47:59.75
01:49:00.75
01:50:54.05
01:51:07.75
01:56:43.40
01:57:15.10
01:58:12.90
01:58:34.20
02:02:15.55
02:03:19.20
02:03:21.30
02:09:48.95
02:10:33.95
02:17:44.00
02:20:46.60
02:23:23.80
02:25:14.40
02:26:35.30
02:28:28.70
02:28:28.75
02:29:34.85
02:29:34.95
02:30:27.80
02:30:39.95
02:34:20.45
02:39:02.10
02:42:52.95
02:44:46.25
02:49:26.95
02:52:24.90
02:53:37.20
02:54:32.45
03:02:08.45
03:04:27.40
03:32:32.70
03:35:17.35
03:44:20.05
03:44:29.30
03:57:09.50
04:05:12.95

min/km
7:59
8:04
8:12
8:13
8:38
8:40
8:45
8:46
9:03
9:07
9:08
9:36
9:39
10:11
10:25
10:36
10:45
10:50
10:59
10:59
11:04
11:04
11:08
11:09
11:25
11:45
12:03
12:11
12:32
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:28
13:39
15:44
15:55
16:36
16:37
17:34
18:09

3/3

km/h

7.5
7.4
7.3
7.3
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.8
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.2
6.2
5.9
5.8
5.7
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.1

5
4.9
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.5
4.4
3.8
3.8
3.6
3.6
3.4
3.3



